MecTo Ne  TaHuopbl
1-3 154 JleoHTbeB AHLpen
1-3 182 PocTokuH MaBen
1-3 195 ®ypcos OMutpun
4-6 168 ApTéMKUH EBreHmmn
4-6 171 Pgabowanko Oner
4-6 177 PuboHn Muxann
7 173 Tnapbiwes OMUTpui
8 180 Cksopuos EBreHui

18.10.2025
[2] Salsa Cuban Jn] Beginners "B3pocnbie” (MEN)

KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Knyb

z
5.0

5.0

5.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

3.0

2.0

salsa
“XXXXX

-XXXXX

-XXXXX

XX-X-X

X-X-XX

-X-XXX

-XXX-

~-X-X

MockBa
FroloveDance
MockBa
Crazy salsa
MockBa
Crazy salsa

r. MockBa
Crazy Salsa
MockBa
Crazy Salsa
MockBa
MockBa
Crazy Salsa &
Bachata
MockBa
Crazy Salsa

z

MecTo Ne  TaHuopsl
1 195 ®ypcos OAMuTpuin
2-3 154 JleoHTbeB AHAapen
2-3 182 PocTokuH MaBen
4 177 PuboHn Muxaunn
5 168 ApTémKkuH EBreHunin
6 171 Psbowanko Oner

99.0

86.0

86.0

79.0
62.0

57.0

Cyabu | Judges

1 [ NaBHbIN Cynbs

2 AnekceHues Anekcen

3 KnHTepo bopwuc

4 JlornHos Oner

5 LLiBeuoB CtaHuncnas
6 Villaurrutia Yoandy

musicality presentation technige KomaHpga/Homep Fopoa/Kny6
-75666 -76688 -717677 — MockBa
Crazy salsa
-58744 -47845 -48846  — MockBa
FroloveDance
-77753 -76652 -78754 — MockBa
Crazy salsa
-64641 -76645 -77556  — MockBa
-35532 -47533 -47542 — r. MockBa
Crazy Salsa
-56331 -64442 -34444  — MockBa
Crazy Salsa
Poccus

MockBa, Poccus

laBaHa, Kyba

MockBa, Poccus

HwxHuin Hosropog, Poccus
Havana, Cuba



