18.10.2025 [2] Salsa Cuban JnJ Beginners "взрослые" (MEN)

1/2								
Место	V	<u>[o</u>	Танцоры		Σ	salsa	Команда/	/Номер Город/Клуб
1-3	15	54	Леонтьев Андро	ей	5.0	-XXXXX	_	Москва FroloveDance
1-3	18	32	Ростокин Павел	I	5.0	-XXXXX	_	Москва Crazy salsa
1-3	19	95	Фурсов Дмитри	Й	5.0	-XXXXX	_	Москва Crazy salsa
4-6	16	58	Артёмкин Евген	ний	4.0	XX-X-X	_	г. Москва Crazy Salsa
4-6	17	71	Рябошапко Оле	Γ	4.0	X-X-XX	_	Москва Crazy Salsa
4-6	17	77	Рибони Михаил		4.0	-X-XXX	_	Москва
7	17	73	Гладышев Дми	грий	3.0	-XXX-	_	Москва Crazy Salsa & Bachata
8	18	30	Скворцов Евген	ий	2.0	X-X	_	Москва Crazy Salsa
Final								
Место		№ Танцоры Σ		musicality	presentation	technige K	оманда/Номер Город/Клуб	
1	195	Фур	осов Дмитрий	99.0	-75666	-76688	-77677 —	- Москва

Final								
Место	N∘	Танцоры	Σ	musicality	presentation	technige	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	195	Фурсов Дмитрий	99.0	-75666	-76688	-77677	_	Москва Crazy salsa
2-3	154	Леонтьев Андрей	86.0	-58744	-47845	-48846	_	Москва FroloveDance
2-3	182	Ростокин Павел	86.0	-77753	-76652	-78754	_	Москва Crazy salsa
4	177	Рибони Михаил	79.0	-64641	-76645	-77556	_	Москва
5	168	Артёмкин Евгений	62.0	-35532	-47533	-47542	_	г. Москва Crazy Salsa
6	171	Рябошапко Олег	57.0	-56331	-64442	-34444	_	Москва Crazy Salsa

Суд	Судьи Judges					
1	Главный	Судья	Россия			
2	Алексенцев	Алексей	Москва, Россия			
3	Кинтеро	Борис	Гавана, Куба			
4	Логинов	Олег	Москва, Россия			
5	Швецов	Станислав	Нижний Новгород, Россия			
6	Villaurrutia	Yoandy	Havana, Cuba			